
LPCSG Spring Meeting
Schedule 2021

LPCSG Senate Meetings

Thursday, January 21, 2021
Thursday, February 4, 2021
Thursday, February 18, 2021
Thursday, March 4, 2021
Thursday, March 18, 2021
Thursday, April 1, 2021
Thursday, April 15, 2021
Thursday, April 29, 2021
Thursday, May 6, 2021

Inter-Club Council 

Student Life Office 
3000 Campus Hill Drive 

Building 1600, Room 1643
Livermore, CA 94551 

 (925) 424-1490

www.laspositascollege.edu/studentlife
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Friday, January 22, 2021
Friday, February 5, 2021
Friday, February 19, 2021
Friday, March 5, 2021
Friday, March 19, 2021
Friday, April 2, 2021 
Friday, April 16, 2021
Friday, May 7, 2021

All Meetings Scheduled to take place Online

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Las Positas College Student Government will hold a Regular Meeting   via
teleconference. The LPCSG Executive Board reserves the right to suspend the orders of the day if necessary to conduct
business.  Disability-related accommodations will be provided upon request. Persons requesting such accommodations
should contact Josué Hernández, Program Coordinator for Student Life & Leadership at
jahernandez@laspositascollege.edu or (925) 424-1494, no less than three working days prior to the meeting. The LPCSG
will make efforts to meet requests made after such date, if possible. Please contact the LPCSG Vice President for any
agenda related questions. Due to COVID-19 related state and county public health orders, all locations will be closed to
the public except where this agenda is posted at 3000 Campus Hill Drive, Livermore, CA 94551 (pursuant to Executive
Order N-25-20). Please use the call-in location below to access the meeting during the time noted.
Pursuant to Government Code §54957.5: Supplemental materials distributed less than 72 hours before this meeting to a
majority of the LPCSG Student Senate will be made available for public inspection at this meeting. Materials prepared by
LPCSG Executive Board Members and distributed during the meeting are available for public inspection at the meeting
or after the meeting if prepared by some other person. Documents will also be posted on the Las Positas College Student
Life Office website. 

Please contact Josué Hernández, Program Coordinator for Student Life & Leadership at
jahernandez@laspositascollege.edu, if you wish to be added to LPCSG Senate or ICC meeting. 

Held from 4:30 pm until adjourn

Held from 10:30 am until adjourn

Thursday, January 28, 2021
Thursday, February 11, 2021
Thursday, February 25, 2021
Thursday, March 11, 2021
Thursday, March 25, 2021
Thursday, April 22, 2021

LPCSG Executive Board Meetings
Held from 4:30 pm until adjourn


